VEHICLE ENERGY PROVIDER
ALTERNATORS & STARTERS BATTERIES
Alternators & Starters Batteries

TERMINAL
HOLD
DOWN
THWL
CCA (A)
(EN)
AH
(C20)
Volt
(V)
LAYOUTETNPART NUMBER
EV35-B19JL 535 118 030 12 35 300 187 127 227 0 3 B00
EV35-B19JLH 535 117 030 12 35 300 187 140 227 0 3 B01
EV35-B19JR 535 119 030 12 35 300 187 127 227 1 3 B00
EV35-LB1 535 400 033 12 35 330 207 175 175 0 1 B13
EV40-L0 540 406 034 12 40 340 175 175 190 0 1 B13
EV40-L1 540 129 034 12 40 340 207 175 190 0 1 B13
EV41-LB1 541 400 036 12 41 360 207 175 175 0 1 B13
EV44-LB1 544 402 044 12 44 440 207 175 175 0 1 B13
EV45-B24JL 545 155 033 12 45 330 238 129 227 0 3 B00
EV45-B24JR 545 157 033 12 45 330 238 129 227 1 3 B00
EV45-B24L 545 156 033 12 45 330 238 129 227 0 1 B00
EV45-B24R 545 158 033 12 45 330 238 129 227 1 1 B00
EV45-E2 545 106 030 12 45 300 220 135 225 0 1 B01
EV45-E2R 545 107 030 12 45 300 220 135 225 1 1 B01
EV45-L1 545 412 040 12 45 400 207 175 190 0 1 B13
EV45-L1R 545 413 040 12 45 400 207 175 190 1 1 B13
EV50-D26L 550 049 038 12 50 380 261 175 220 0 1 B01
EV50-D26R 550 048 038 12 50 380 261 175 220 1 1 B01
EV50-L2 550 100 044 12 50 440 242 175 190 0 1 B13
EV50-LB2 550 403 044 12 50 440 242 175 175 0 1 B13
EV52-L1 552 400 047 12 52 470 207 175 190 0 1 B13
EV53-LB2 553 400 047 12 53 470 242 175 175 0 1 B13
EV56-L2 556 400 048 12 56 480 242 175 190 0 1 B13
EV56-L2R 556 401 048 12 56 480 242 175 190 1 1 B13
EV60-D23L 560 412 051 12 60 510 232 173 225 0 1 B00
EV60-D23R 560 413 051 12 60 510 232 173 225 1 1 B00
EV60-D26L 560 049 045 12 60 450 261 175 220 0 1 B01
EV60-D26R 560 048 045 12 60 450 261 175 220 1 1 B01
EV60-L2 560 408 054 12 60 540 242 175 190 0 1 B13
EV60-L2R 560 127 054 12 60 540 242 175 190 1 1 B13
EV60-L3 560 101 060 12 60 600 278 175 190 0 1 B13
EV63-LB3 563 101 060 12 63 600 278 175 175 0 1 B13
EV65-D23L 565 069 048 12 65 480 232 173 225 0 1 B00
EV65-D23R 565 068 048 12 65 480 232 173 225 1 1 B00
EV66-L3 566 047 051 12 66 510 278 175 190 0 1 B13
EV70-D26L 568 404 055 12 70 550 261 175 220 0 1 B01
EV70-D26R 568 405 055 12 70 550 261 175 220 1 1 B01
EV70-D31L 570 021 051 12 70 510 306 173 225 0 1 B01
EV70-D31R 570 022 051 12 70 510 306 173 225 1 1 B01
EV70-L3 570 409 064 12 70 640 278 175 190 0 1 B13
EV70-LB3 570 144 064 12 70 640 278 175 175 0 1 B13
EV74-L3R 570 410 064 12 74 640 278 175 190 1 1 B13
EV74-L3 574 104 068 12 74 680 278 175 190 0 1 B13
EV80-D31L 585 021 056 12 80 560 306 173 225 0 1 B01
EV80-D31R 585 022 056 12 80 560 306 173 225 1 1 B01
EV80-L5 580 100 074 12 80 740 353 175 190 0 1 B13
EV80-LB4 580 406 074 12 80 740 315 175 175 0 1 B13
EV83-LB5 583 400 072 12 83 720 353 175 175 0 1 B13
EV90-D31L 591 400 074 12 90 740 306 173 225 0 1 B01
EV90-D31R 591 401 074 12 90 740 306 173 225 1 1 B01
EV90-L5 590 122 072 12 90 720 353 175 190       0 1 B13
EV100 - GB28 600 123 072 12 100 720 313 175 208 0 1 B13
EV100-EV41L 600 047 060 12 100 600 413 175 220 0 1 B00
EV100-EV41R 600 035 060 12 100 600 413 175 220 1 1 B00
EV100-L5 600 402 083 12 100 830 353 175 190 0 1 B13
6
TERMINAL
HOLD
DOWN
THWL
CCA (A)
(EN)
AH
(C20)
Volt
(V)
LAYOUTETNPART NUMBER
EV105-1250 605 103 068 12 105 680 330 172 240 9 8 B01
EV105-1251 605 102 068 12 105 680 330 172 240 9 1 B01
EV105-LFS 820 054 080 12 105 800 330 172 240 9 1 B01
EV105M-LFS 820 055 080 12 105 800 330 172 240 9 8 B01
EV110 - MAC110 610 013 076 12 110 760 514 175 210 3 1 B03
EV110-L6 610 402 092 12 110 920 394 175 190 0 1 B13
EV110-LOT7L 610 047 068 12 110 680 347 173 234 0 1 B00
EV110-LOT7R 610 048 068 12 110 680 347 173 234 1 1 B00
EV120-A 620 045 068 12 120 680 514 189 223 3 1 B00
EV120-EV51R 620 004 065 12 120 650 513 189 223 4 1 B00
EV120-F51RMF 620 204 068 12 120 680 513 189 223 4 1 B00
EV120-MAC120 620 109 076 12 120 760 510 175 235 4 1 B03
EV125-WOR7L 625 012 072 12 125 720 349 175 290 0 1 B00
EV125-WOR7R 625 014 072 12 125 720 349 175 290 1 1 B00
EV12C135 635 042 068 12 135 680 360 253 240 6 1 B11
EV135 - MAC110 635 052 100 12 135 1000 514 175 210 3 1 B03
EV140-A 640 035 076 12 140 760 514 189 223 3 1 B00
EV140-AMF 640 035 076 12 140 760 514 189 223 3 1 B00
EV143-MAC140 643 033 095 12 143 950 514 218 210 3 1 B03
EV150-G51R 650 004 080 12 150 800 513 223 223 4 1 B00
EV150-G51RMF 650 204 086 12 150 860 513 223 223 4 1 B00
EV155-B 655 013 090 12 155 900 513 223 223 3 1 B00
EV155-MAC154 655 104 090 12 155 900 510 218 230 4 1 B03
EV170-B 670 043 100 12 170 1000 513 223 223 3 1 B00
EV170-BMF 670 043 094 12 170 940 513 223 223 3 1 B00
EV180-B 680 032 100 12 180 1000 513 223 223 3 1 B00
EV180-BMF 680 032 100 12 180 1000 513 223 223 3 1 B00
EV180-G51R 680 033 110 12 180 1100 513 223 223 4 1 B03
EV200-C 700 038 105 12 200 1050 518 276 242 3 1 B00
EV200-H52R 700 004 095 12 200 950 518 276 242 4 1 B00
EV200-H52RMF 700 204 100 12 200 1000 518 276 242 4 1 B00
EV220-C 720 018 115 12 220 1150 518 276 242 3 1 B00
EV225-CMF 725 012 115 12 225 1150 518 276 242 3 1 B00
• Technologie hybride
• Prête à l’emploi
• Entretien facile
• Stockage jusqu’à 12 mois